NEW NEG LIGHTSET
National Electric Gate Company NA
TI
O
NA
L ELECTRIC G
ATE CO.
Ordering Information
NEG Order Number Description
NEG-2018-3DCLED Complete light kit
NEG-2018-1DCLED Individual Lamp heads
NEG-2018-CC-L Long Coil Cords
NEG-2018-CC-S Short Coil Cords
NEG-2018-SC Straight Cord
NEG-2018-L Replacement Lens
NEG-2018-G Replacement Gasket
NEG-2018-TLC Tip Lamp Cap
Comparison Chart
Parameter NEG
Input Voltage Range AC/DC 8-18V
Avg Current 12VDC Input @25 deg.C 280ma